天津医科大学

仪器设备对外捐赠审批单
申请单位：                                                                                          
	序号
	仪器编号
	仪器名称
	规格型号
	单价
	生产厂家
	购置日期

	1
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	
	
	

	共计 ：            台件， 总价值                   元。

	捐赠理由:
使用单位负责人：                     院、系、处负责人及公章： 

	审批意见
	设备处（盖章）：

负责人：
	财务处（盖章）：

负责人：
	审计处（盖章）：

负责人：
	主管校长：


                                                                  设备管理员：                 年    月    日
